DSE
Digitally Controlled Ferroresonant UPS
INDUSTRIAL UNINTERRUPTIBLE
POWER SUPPLY SYSTEM
SINGLE PHASE
PROVIDING CONTINUITY OF ELECTRICAL POWER
SOLIDSTATE CONTROLS
DSE

Amps1 UPS
Cabinet
Style
AC I/P Circuit
Breaker
Battery I/P
Breaker
Bypass
Breaker Weight Heat
Loss
(BTU)kVA kW AC-DC DC-AC 480/60 208/60 @ 1.75
VPC 120 240 208 480 120 120 120/240 lb kg
DSE003-2 3 3 91% 83% 10 23 34 25 13 GTD1X 30 15 50 35 20 885 402 3,316
DSE005-2 5 5 91% 85% 12 29 56 42 21 GTD1X 35 15 70 60 30 885 426 4,996
DSE007-2 7.5 7.5 91% 85% 19 43 84 63 31 GTD1X 60 25 100 80 40 1,100 500 7,493
DSE010-2 10 10 92% 85% 24 56 112 83 42 GTD1X 70 30 125 125 60 1,325 602 9,512
DSE015-2 15 15 93% 86% 36 83 166 125 63 GTD1X 125 50 200 175 80 2,050 932 12,811
DSE020-2 20 20 93% 86% 48 111 221 167 83 GTD1X 150 60 250 225 110 2,100 955 17,081
DSE030-2 30 30 94% 87% 72 165 328 250 125 GTD2X 225 90 400 350 175 2,650 1,205 22,805
DSE040-2 40 40 94% 88% 96 220 432 333 167 GTD2X 300 125 500 500 225 3,050 1,386 28,510
DSE050-2 50 50 94% 88% 120 275 541 417 208 GTD2X 400 150 600 600 300 3,700 1,682 35,638
240 VDC (120 Lead Acid  Battery Cells)
Model
Number
Rated Output

GTD1X 79 x 32 x 36 2,007 x 813 x 914
GTD2X 79 x 54 x 36 2,007 x 1,372 x 914
Model Coding
“DD” “EE” “FF” “GG” “I”
AC Input Volts (code) DC Bus Volts (code) AC Output Volts (code) Freq (code) Charger Design (code)
480 – (48) 120 – (12) 120 – (12) 60 – (60) 6-Pulse – (S)
208 – (20) 240 – (24) 120/240 - (24) 12-Pulse – (T)
REV 12/2025
THE PURPOSE OF OUR BUSINESS IS TO PROVIDE CONTINUITY
OF ELECTRICAL POWER TO KEEP BUSINESSES IN BUSINESS.
WE DO THIS BY HELPING CLIENTS SOLVE THEIR POWER PROBLEMS
AND BY CREATING THE MOST ECONOMICAL LONG-TERM RESULTS.
WORLD HEADQUARTERS
875 Dearborn Drive
Columbus, Ohio 43085
Phone: +1-614-846-7500
Toll Free: +1-800-635-7300
Fax: +1-614-885-3990
GLOBAL OFFICES LOCATED IN
Mexico
Asia Pacific